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Wettkampf 25 - 200m Lagen weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2010: 02:49,00   2009: 02:44,00   2008: 02:43,00   2007: 02:42,00   2005 bis 2006: 02:38,00   2004 und älter: 02:35,00

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Alina Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:27,72
2. Isabel Karolin Maßberg 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:38,93
3. Pauline Kramer 2010 Wardenburger SC 02:40,24
4. Luise Werner 2010 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:41,29
5. Christine Yu 2010 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 02:41,44
6. Lena Scheibe 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:48,05

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Jule Fellmann 2009 Hannover 96 02:23,23
2. Maya Grewe 2009 SSG Braunschweig 02:30,52
3. Mia Spillner 2009 TuS Rotenburg 1861 02:37,12
4. Jette Sophie Schmid 2009 SV Haren 02:38,89
5. Riekje Lauf 2009 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 02:39,53
6. Käte Ehlers 2009 Stader Schwimmverein 02:40,11
7. Ava Großmann 2009 SGS Hannover 02:41,58
8. Fenn Marie Wiesenthal 2009 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:45,67 ENM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Ina Gering 2008 SC Osnabrück 04 02:28,89
2. Yael Esther Rohde 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:29,44
3. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:32,95
4. Tonia Röpkes 2008 SV Neptun Emden 02:37,39
5. Hannah Jil Wieckberg 2008 Aqua Sports Delligsen 02:42,01
6. Finja Kruthoff 2008 SV Concordia Emsbüren 02:42,17
7. Mia Charlotte Laaser 2008 TSV Pattensen 02:42,29
8. Greta Bannöhr 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:45,12 ENM

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Sonka Tammen 2007 Wardenburger SC 02:28,10
2. Jana Rohde 2007 W98 Hannover 02:28,32
3. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 02:33,19
4. Lisa Marie Didszun 2007 VfV Hildesheim 02:35,08
5. Laura Vehns 2007 SV Concordia Emsbüren 02:36,69
6. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 02:39,32
7. Finnja Zimmerling 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:42,30 ENM
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noch Wettkampf 25 - 200m Lagen weiblich
Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjuniorenmeisterin

Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 W98 Hannover 02:20,47
2. Chris-Carolin Weiß 2006 TSV Achim 1860 02:36,66
3. Layla Fischler 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:38,81 ENM

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesmeisterin

Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 W98 Hannover 02:20,47
2. Jule Fellmann 2009 Hannover 96 02:23,23
3. Alke Heise 1999 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:25,33
4. Alina Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:27,72
5. Sonka Tammen 2007 Wardenburger SC 02:28,10
6. Jana Rohde 2007 W98 Hannover 02:28,32
7. Ina Gering 2008 SC Osnabrück 04 02:28,89
8. Yael Esther Rohde 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:29,44
9. Maya Grewe 2009 SSG Braunschweig 02:30,52
10. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:32,95
11. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 02:33,19
12. Lisa Marie Didszun 2007 VfV Hildesheim 02:35,08
13. Chris-Carolin Weiß 2006 TSV Achim 1860 02:36,66
14. Laura Vehns 2007 SV Concordia Emsbüren 02:36,69
15. Mia Spillner 2009 TuS Rotenburg 1861 02:37,12
16. Tonia Röpkes 2008 SV Neptun Emden 02:37,39
17. Layla Fischler 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:38,81 ENM
18. Jette Sophie Schmid 2009 SV Haren 02:38,89
19. Isabel Karolin Maßberg 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:38,93
20. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 02:39,32
21. Riekje Lauf 2009 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 02:39,53
22. Käte Ehlers 2009 Stader Schwimmverein 02:40,11
23. Pauline Kramer 2010 Wardenburger SC 02:40,24
24. Luise Werner 2010 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:41,29
25. Christine Yu 2010 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 02:41,44
26. Ava Großmann 2009 SGS Hannover 02:41,58
27. Hannah Jil Wieckberg 2008 Aqua Sports Delligsen 02:42,01
28. Finja Kruthoff 2008 SV Concordia Emsbüren 02:42,17
29. Mia Charlotte Laaser 2008 TSV Pattensen 02:42,29
30. Finnja Zimmerling 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:42,30 ENM
31. Greta Bannöhr 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:45,12 ENM
32. Fenn Marie Wiesenthal 2009 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:45,67 ENM
33. Lena Scheibe 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:48,05
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